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CITY OF SAN DIEGO COMMISSION FOR ARTS AND CULTURE

AGENDA

Online Meeting
Friday, October 28, 2022

11:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

11.32 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

IL.

IIIL.

V.

VI.

VIIL.

VIII.

Call to Order & Statement of Purpose+Vision

Non-agenda Public Comment

Chair’s Reports

A. ACTION - August 26, 2022 Commission
Meeting Minutes
B. Other Reports

Committee Reports

A. Policy & Funding Committee

B. Public Art Committee

1. ACTION - Artist Selection Panelists
for Hidden Trails Park Public Art
Project

2. ACTION - Artist Selection Panelists
for Willie Henderson Sports
Complex Public Art Project

3. ACTION - Artist Selection Panelists
for Southwest Park Public Art
Project

C. Advocacy & Outreach Committee

D. Commissioner Engagement Ad Hoc
Committee

Director’s Reports
New Business for Future Agendas

Commissioner Speed-Round — What arts, culture
and creative experiences have you had this month
(who, what, when, where)?

Adjourn

Ann Bossler, Chair

Ann Bossler, Chair

Ann Bossler, Chair

Rebecca Smith, Committee
Chair
Keith Opstad, Committee
Chair

Tyler Hewes, Committee
Chair

Fritz Friedman, Ad Hoc
Committee Chair

Jonathon Glus, Executive
Director
Ann Bossler, Chair

Ann Bossler, Chair

Ann Bossler, Chair


https://www.sandiego.gov/arts-culture/meetings
https://www.sandiego.gov/arts-culture/meetings



